Schedule

Time

9.45

10.00

10.10

10.30

10.45

11.15

12.15

12.30

Arun Valley Vision Steering Group Meeting

Wednesday 15 March 2017 —10.00 to 12.30

The White Swan, 16 Chichester Road, Arundel, BN18 OAD

Session

Arrive - Tea and coffee

Welcome and
Introduction to the
Meeting

The South Downs
National Park —
people, place and
passion, a short
introduction to its
past and present

Terms of Reference
and Ways of
Working

Arun IDB

Issues and
Opportunities

Round up

CLOSE

Introduction and review of meeting
notes from Arun Valley Conference — Dr
John Godfrey

Overview of today’s meeting - Gill
Farquharson

Presentation from Nick Heasman
Countryside and Policy Manager, South
Downs National Park Authority

Group to review/agree draft Terms of
Reference (ToR) and ways of working.

Discussion what next steps we would
like to take as a group regarding the
abolition of the Arun IDB.

Workshop Session
e Identifying the issues and
drivers affecting the Arun valley
e Exploring and identifying the
opportunities

Supporting
Documents

Meeting notes
from Arun Valley
Conference on 20
January 2017

Draft Terms of
Reference (ToR)

Letter to Nick
Herbert MP from
Dr Terese Coffey



