Arun Valley Vision Steering Group Meeting

Wednesday 15 March 2017 – 10.00 to 12.30 The White Swan, 16 Chichester Road, Arundel, BN18 0AD

Schedule

Time	Session		Supporting
9.45	Arrive - Tea and coffee		Documents
9.45	Arrive - Tea and conee		
10.00	Welcome and Introduction to the Meeting	Introduction and review of meeting notes from Arun Valley Conference – Dr John Godfrey Overview of today's meeting - Gill Farquharson	Meeting notes from Arun Valley Conference on 20 th January 2017
10.10	The South Downs National Park – people, place and passion, a short introduction to its past and present	Presentation from Nick Heasman Countryside and Policy Manager, South Downs National Park Authority	
10.30	Terms of Reference and Ways of Working	Group to review/agree draft Terms of Reference (ToR) and ways of working.	Draft Terms of Reference (ToR)
10.45	Arun IDB	Discussion what next steps we would like to take as a group regarding the abolition of the Arun IDB.	Letter to Nick Herbert MP from Dr Terese Coffey
11.15	Issues and Opportunities	 Workshop Session Identifying the issues and drivers affecting the Arun valley Exploring and identifying the opportunities 	
12.15	Round up		
12.30	CLOSE		